West Bridge™: Astoria™ USB and Mass
Storage Peripheral Controller
PRELIMINARY
CONFIDENTIAL
CYWB0224ABS, CYWB0224ABM
CYWB0226ABS, CYWB0226ABM
Cypress Semiconductor Corporation • 198 Champion Court • San Jose, CA 95134-1709 • 408-943-2600
Features

AVSSQ Power Analog GND
VGND Power Core GND
Ordering Information
Ordering Code Package Type NAND Flash Support Available Clock Input
Frequencies (MHz)
CYWB0224ABS-BVXI 100 VFBGA – Pb-Free Support SLC NAND Flash only 19.2, 24, 26, 48
CYWB0224ABM-BVXI 100 VFBGA – Pb-Free Support SLC and MLC NAND Flash 19.2, 24, 26, 48
CYWB0226ABS-BVXI 100 VFBGA – Pb-Free Support SLC NAND Flash and USB
switch
19.2, 24, 26, 48
CYWB0226ABM-BVXI 100 VFBGA – Pb-Free Support SLC and MLC NAND Flash and
USB switch
19.2, 24, 26, 48
Table 1.  Astoria Pin Assignments (continued)
[+] Feedback